

Planned Financial Gift Commitment Form

As evidence of my/our desire to provide a legacy of support to the nonprofit organization Invisible Histories (also known as Invisible Histories Project), I/we hereby verify that I/we have made a provision for a financial gift in my/our estate plans.

| Name(s): | | | |
|---|----------|--------|--|
| Telephone: | _Email: | | |
| Address: | | | |
| City: | _ State: | _ Zip: | |
| All information below is considered confidential and is only used to track current and potential planned gifts and archival donations to the Invisible Histories. | | | |
| I/WE have provided for the future of Invisible Histories in the following manner (check all that apply): | | | |
| Will | | | |
| Living Trust | | | |
| Retirement Plan Assents | | | |
| Charitable Remainder Trust | | | |
| ☐ Life Insurance Policy | | | |
| ☐ Archival Collections | | | |
| Other | | | |
| | | | |
| Estimated current dollar amount of gift is | | | |

| If giving a monetary donation, do you wis Histories Project? | h to be recognized by the Invisible |
|---|---|
| ☐ I wish to be recognized as follows: | |
| ☐ I wish to remain anonymous. | |
| | |
| Printed Name | |
| Signature | Date |
| Printed Name | |
| Signature | Date |
| Completion of this form is a notification of legally binding. Please discuss your plant planning and legal advisors as well as the kin, estate manager, executor). Invisible Histories Project) is a tax-exempt 501(c)3 | ed giving intentions with your financial se responsible for your estate (next of listories (also known as Invisible |
| Below are samples of language you and other legal documents to ensure your gif | 5 5 |
| "I hereby give to the INVISIBLE HISTORIE Project) a not-for-profit organization (Tax of PO Box 101672, Birmingham, AL 35206 and website of www.invisiblehistory.org, % of the residue of my estate | ID: 82-0777440) with a mailing address email of contact@invsiblehistory.org; |

Please return this form & any attachments to:

Invisible Histories Project
PO Box 101672
Birmingham, AL 35210
or email contact@invisiblehistory.org.